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Mortant
Vertongen
Laureys
Bastiaansen
Vanhoeijen
Vermeiren
Koekelkoren
Museur

meisjes
Maes
Hervers

De Coninck
Swanckaert
De Rijck
Colette

1000m meisjes
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Penneman
Peusens
Kluskens

Van Pelt
Enkels
Vanopstal
Kluskens
Vervoort
Scutnaire
D'hauwers
Temmerman
Vander Cruyssen
Vanhoeck

De Dobbelaere
Quintelier
Nagels

Memorial

Alexandra
Tinne
Zoé
Hanne
Sennah
Noor
Noor
Calista

Merel
Anne-Laure
Svenia
Charlot
Lola

Flora

Charlotte
Fien

Jana
Nina
Hannah
Nel

Elena
Charlotte
Léa
Femke
Adeline
Maaike
Emma
Elke
Noor
Marthe

van darmme
CABW 11.84
RCT 11.89
DUFF 12.16
LOOI 12.28
DEIN 12.33
ACHL 12.38
DCLA 12.47
OSGA 12.49
ACW 1,88m
HERV 1,73m
DAMP 1,67m
ACME 1,64m
LYRA 1,63m
SER 1,62m
ACW 04:26.30
ATLA 04:27.74
LEBB 02:10.06
LOOI 02:10.14
LOOI 04:33.61
GEEL 04:33.67
LEBB 02:12.67
LYRA 04:34.80
OSGA 02:13.06
RCG 04:36.82
AVR 04:37.45
AZW 02:14.69
DUFF 04:40.27
DUFF 04:40.73
DUFF 02:16.84
DCLA 02:17.87

WA-score

1004
993
990
988
950
950
947
942
941
928
924
915
904
901
881
865



Allianz ()

100m jongens
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Bergs
Verschueren
Laurent

De Vos

De Pauw
Motieh

Camara

Van Der Vreken

Verspringen jongens

1 Sijbers

2 Hermens

3 Sampson

4 Keita

5 Verniers

6 Bouchard

7 Mohring

8 Vandooren
1000m jongens

1 Thiber

2 Lievens

3 Leenaert

4 Scieur

5 Wachtelaer

6 Van Eenoo

7 Jeukenne

8 Mearegu

9 Engelen

10 Van Den Bulck

11 Coetsier

12 Gevaert

13 Oosterlinck

14 Logier

15 Zagorski

16 Desclin

Memorial

Dieter
Cédric
Luca
Senne
Marnix
Cédric
Ibrahim
Stijn

Sasha
Bert
Yanni
Dai
Maxim
Clément
Noé
Gatien

Régis
Mathis
Viktor
Matteo
Kobe
Balder
Simon
Nicolas
Arthur
Yeabsera
Noah
Tristan
Niels
Wout
Piotr
Ugo

van darmme
ROBA 10.76
ACW 10.76
SMAC 10.79
KAAG 10.86
DAC 10.93
RFCL 10.93
WS 10.96
ACW 11.07
SACN 6,98m
LOOI 6,95m
HUY 6,88m
DCLA 6,58m
AVLO 6,35m
SER 6,28m
HF 6,19m
JSMC 6,17m
HERV 03:46.93
VAC 03:56.52
AZW 03:59.60
ACKO 04:00.87
ACKO 01:56.86
HAC 01:57.61
HERV 01:58.17
DAMP 01:58.38
ACHL 04:05.48
DUFF 04:06.37
KAAG 01:59.29
HAC 04:06.97
KAAG 01:59.69
MACW 04:08.33
ABES 02:00:05
ACLO 04:08.45

WA-score
1016
896
859
844
840
821
807
801
791
781
778
774
769
759
759
758



